
DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 3-10-2017

BID NO.:  M-17-045J DATE OPENED:  3/14/2017

               FOB:  PAGE:  1
DELIVERY:  Jefferson, Ashley, Drew, Chicot & Arkansas (2)

ITEM NO. QTY. UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 1,050
2. 1,300
3. 570
4. 960
5. 920
6. 480
7. 900
8. 770
9. 1,025
10. 800
11. 700

CARD: 05-02

DATE:  3/28/2017

ITEM(S):  

Little Rock, AR  72223

Grant Co., Hwy 291

Arkansas Co., Hwy 152
Arkansas Co., Hwy 146

Desha Co., Hwy 159

Reject and Re-advertise

DESCRIPTION

Drew Co., Hwy 277

       ACTION TAKEN BY:

              AWARDED TO:  

P O Box 242629

TOTAL:  

Lincoln Co., Hwy 293
Jefferson Co., Hwy 54

Lincoln Co., Hwy 54

Grant Co., Hwy 229  REJECTED - INSUFFICIENT FUNDS 
OF ANNUAL BID & PERFORMANCE 

BONDS ON FILE 

ALL OR NONE:  

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION     
AHTD - TABULATION

(D-2) - Grant (2), Desha, Lincoln (2),

Mineral Aggregate Class 4 SP

Purchasing Committee

Ashley Co., Hwy 160

Within 60 days from date of award
Quality Trucking

Chicot Co., Hwy 208

BIDDING:  


	Short Tab

